Frequency converter
Frequency Converter Fv
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converter
Frequency Converter Fv
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-01-07, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Documentation

325 712.5 270
FVCA01.1-55K0
FVCA01.1-75K0
450 779 307
FVCA01.1-90K0
Accessories
Type code Description Part number:
FVAM01.1-A-Mounting Plate Mounting plates to install the Fv operating panel in the control cabinet section R912002621
FVAA01.1-M-NNNN-01V01 Communication adapter to connect a Rexroth Fv frequency converter to a Mod-
bus master
R912002622
FVAA01.1-P-NNNN-01V01 Communication adapter to connect a Rexroth Fv frequency converter to a PRO-
FIBUS master
R912002623
Type code Description Part number:
FELR01.1N-04K5-N055R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 4.5 kW, 55 Ω R912001628
FELR01.1N-04K8-N032R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 4.8 kW, 27.2 Ω R912001629
FELR01.1N-04K8-N27R2-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 4.8 kW, 27.2 Ω R912001630
FELR01.1N-06K0-N020R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 6 kW, 20 Ω R912001635
FELR01.1N-06K0-N040R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 6 kW, 40 Ω R912001636
FELR01.1N-08K0-N027R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 6 kW, 40 Ω R912001640
FELR01.1N-09K6-N016R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 9.6 kW, 16 Ω R912001641
FELR01.1N-09K6-N016R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 9.6 kW, 13.6 Ω R912001642
FELR01.1N-10K0-N022R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 10 kW, 22 Ω R912001643
FELR01.1N-10K0-N024R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 10 kW, 24 Ω R912001644
FELR01.1N-10K0-N028R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 10 kW, 28 Ω R912001645
FELR01.1N-10K0-N032R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 10 kW, 32 Ω R912001646
FELR01.1N-10K0-N27R2-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 10 kW, 27.2 Ω R912001647
FELR01.1N-12K5-N017R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 12.5 kW, 17 Ω R912001648
FELR01.1N-12K5-N018R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 12.5 kW, 18 Ω R912001649
FELR01.1N-12K5-N020R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 12.5 kW, 20 Ω R912001650
FELR01.1N-12K5-N022R-A-560-NNNN Brake resistor 12.5 kW, 22 Ω R912001651
Type code Description Part number:
FELR01.1N-0080-N750R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor, 0.08 kW, 750 Ω R912001618
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
8 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converter
Frequency Converter Fv
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-01-07, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Type code Description Part number:
FELR01.1N-0150-N700R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.15 kW, 700 Ω R912001619
FELR01.1N-0150-N700R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 1.2 kW, 180 Ω R912001620
FELR01.1N-01K5-N068R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 1.5 kW, 68 Ω R912001621
FELR01.1N-01K5-N150R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 1.5 kW, 150 Ω R912001622
FELR01.1N-0260-N250R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.26 kW, 250 Ω R912001623
FELR01.1N-0260-N400R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.26 kW, 400 Ω R912001624
FELR01.1N-02K0-N047R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 2 kW, 47 Ω R912001625
FELR01.1N-02K0-N110R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 2 kW, 110 Ω R912001626
FELR01.1N-0390-N150R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.39 kW, 150 Ω R912001627
FELR01.1N-0500-N550R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor, 0.5 kW, 550 Ω R912001631
FELR01.1N-0520-N100R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.52 kW, 100 Ω R912001632
FELR01.1N-0520-N230R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.52 kW, 230 Ω R912001633
FELR01.1N-0520-N350R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.52 kW, 350 Ω R912001634
FELR01.1N-0780-N075R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.78 kW, 75 Ω R912001637
FELR01.1N-0780-N140R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.78 kW, 140 Ω R912001638
FELR01.1N-0800-N275R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 0.8 kW, 275 Ω R912001639
FELR01.1N-0800-N275R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 1.04 kW, 50 Ω R912001652
FELR01.1N-1K04-N090R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 1.04 kW, 90 Ω R912001653
FELR01.1N-1K56-N040R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 1.56 kW, 40 Ω R912001654
FELR01.1N-1K56-N070R-D-560-NNNN Brake resistor 1.56 kW, 70 Ω R912001655
EMC filter selection guide for Frequency Converter Fv
Frequency converter EMC filter type code Part number: Purchase
FVCA01.1-0K40-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-0K75-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-1K50-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-2K20-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FENF01.1A-A075-E0008-A-480-
NNNN
R912003315 1
FVCA01.1-4K00-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-5K50-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-7K50-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FENF01.1A-A075-E0022-A-480-
NNNN
R912003316 1
FVCA01.1-11K0-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FENF01.1A-A075-E0030-A-480-
NNNN
R912003317 1
FVCA01.1-15K0-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-18K5-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-22K0-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FENF01.1A-A075-E0051-A-480-
NNNN
R912003318 1
FVCA01.1-30K0-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FVCA01.1-37K0-3P4-MDA-LP-
NNNN-01V01
FENF01.1A-A075-E0090-A-480-
NNNN
R912003319 1
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
9Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Frequency converter
Frequency Converter Fv

NNNN
R912003329 1
Ordering information
Type code Description Part number:
FVCA01.1-0K40-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
0.4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A R912002607
FVCA01.1-0K75-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
0.75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.5 A R912002608
FVCA01.1-1K50-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
1.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4 A R912002609
FVCA01.1-2K20-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
2.2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.5 A R912002610
FVCA01.1-4K00-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 10 A R912002611
FVCA01.1-5K50-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
5.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 13 A R912002612
FVCA01.1-7K50-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
7.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 17 A R912002613
FVCA01.1-11K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
11 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24 A R912002614
FVCA01.1-15K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
15 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 33 A R912002615
FVCA01.1-18K5-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
18.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39 A R912002616
FVCA01.1-22K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
22 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 44 A R912002617
FVCA01.1-30K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
30 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 60 A R912002618
FVCA01.1-37K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
37 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 75 A R912002619
FVCA01.1-45K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
45 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 95 A R912002669
FVCA01.1-55K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
55 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 110 A R912002670
FVCA01.1-75K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 152 A R912002671
FVCA01.1-90K0-3P4-MDA-LP-NNNN-
01V01
90 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 183 A R912002672
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG
Postfach 13 57
97803 Lohr, Germany
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Str. 2
97816 Lohr, Germany
Tel. +49 9352 18-0
Fax +49 9352 18-8400